
The worst month July saw almost as many coronavirus cases as the �rst six months 
of the pandemic combined, and numbers are still soaring.

GLOBAL TOLL

NOTE: Figures as of Aug 8, 9pm. Source: WORLDOMETER   SUNDAY TIMES GRAPHICS

19,584,104 cases

6,282,376
active cases

724,857
deaths

12,576,871
recovered

RISING NUMBERS

Jan - June 30

July 1 - Aug 7

0 2M 4M 6M 8M 10M 12M

10,573,960 cases

8,958,572 cases

PHILIPPINES

1M

100K

10K

1K

100

10

1
July 1

Aug 8

126,885
cases

US INDIA AUSTRALIA

VIETNAM JAPAN

HONG KONG

1K

200

400

40

100

20

10

100K

10K

1K

100

10

100K

10K

1K

100

10

100M

1M

10K

100

1

10K

1M

1K

100

1

10K

1K

100

10

July 1 July 1

July 1July 1 July 1 July 1

Aug 8

797
cases

Aug 8

43,815
cases

Aug 8

5,097,187
cases

Aug 8

4,008
cases

Aug 8

2,097,962
cases

Aug 8

20,698
cases

RAPID RISE
Infections are skyrocketing 
in some regions
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